Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.1-408)
07/01/20-06/30/21

FY21 BOV Allocation for Student Activities and Organizations
EOY20 Roll Forward Comp Fees
EOY20 Roll Forward Small Grants
FY21 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations
Campus Activities Board
Captains Log-Student Newspaper
Interfraternity Council
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC)
REACH (Service Learning)
Residence Hall Association
Student Diversity and Equality Council
Student Honor Council
Student Government Association
FY21 Small Grants
Kappa Delta Rho (KDR) leadership speaker
FY21 Engagement Programs-Fellows
FY21 Roll Forward Comp Fees to FY22
FY21 Roll Forward Small Grant Funds to FY?22

450,000.00
37,617.00
16,236.00

503,853.00

130,020.00
31,200.00
5,600.00
5,180.00
5,110.00
4,760.00
39,940.00
22,680.00
3,920.00
14,000.00

1,750.00
49,346.00
175,861.00
14,486.00

503,853.00
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