## Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.1-408) 07/01/20-06/30/21

EVALUATION AT A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE	450 000 00	
FY21 BOV Allocation for Student Activities and Organizations	450,000.00	
EOY20 Roll Forward Comp Fees	37,617.00	
EOY20 Roll Forward Small Grants	16,236.00	
FY21 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations		
Campus Activities Board		130,020.00
Captains Log-Student Newspaper		31,200.00
Interfraternity Council		5,600.00
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)		5,180.00
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC)		5,110.00
REACH (Service Learning)		4,760.00
Residence Hall Association		39,940.00
Student Diversity and Equality Council		22,680.00
Student Honor Council		3,920.00
Student Government Association		14,000.00
FY21 Small Grants		
Kappa Delta Rho (KDR) leadership speaker		1,750.00
FY21 Engagement Programs-Fellows		49,346.00
FY21 Roll Forward Comp Fees to FY22		175,861.00
FY21 Roll Forward Small Grant Funds to FY22		14,486.00
	503,853.00	503,853.00